
 
CLASSEMENT FINAL  

DIVISION REGIONALE    GROUPE A U 15 
CLASSEMENT CLUBS J G N P BP BC  POINTS 

01er   CS.S.NAAMANE  11 11 00 00 32 10 33 

02ème   USC.A.BEIDA 11 09 00 02 32 07 27 

03ème  NRB.H.TOUMGHANI 12 08 01 03 35 15 25 

04ème  SC.O.RAHMOUNE 14 06 01 07 20 24 19 

05ème  NRB.TELEGHMA 10 06 00 04 13 14 18 

06ème  CRB.HARMLLIA 13 02 03 08 11 19 09 

07ème  ASC.O.ZOUAIA 13 03 00 10 07 28 09 

08ème  WSB.BOUGHRARA 13 02 02 09 14 33 08 

 

 
CLASSEMENT FINAL  

DIVISION REGIONALE    GROUPE A U 17 
CLASSEMENT CLUBS J G N P BP BC  POINTS 

01er  USC.A.BEIDA 14 11 02 01 27 07 35 

02ème    NRB.H.TOUMGHANI 11 08 01 02 27 07 25 

03ème  ASC.O.ZOUAIA 12 07 04 01 24 13 25 

04ème  CS.S.NAAMANE 13 07 03 03 26 13 24 

05me  NRB.TELEGHMA 10 05 01 04 22 20 16 

06ème  SC.O.RAHMOUNE 14 04 01 09 10 37 13 

07ème  CRB.HARMLIA 13 02 02 09 32 31 08 

08ème  WSB.BOUGHRARA 11 00 01 10 02 38 01 

 

 
CLASSEMENT FINAL  

DIVISION REGIONALE    GROUPE A U 19 

CLASSEMENT CLUBS J G N P BP BC  POINTS 

01er   NRB.H.TOUMGHANI 14 12 00 02 23 07 36 

02ème   USC.A.BEIDA 12 10 00 02 33 13 30 

03ème  ASC.O.ZOUAIA 12 06 01 06 18 31 19 

04ème  CRB.HARMLIA 14 05 01 08 22 41 16 

05ème  NRB.TELEGHMA 09 05 00 04 15 09 15 

06ème  SC.O.RAHMOUNE 11 03 02 06 16 09 11 

07ème  CS.S.NAAMANE 14 02 02 10 19 27 08 

08ème  WSB.BOUGHRARA 12 02 02 08 18 29 08 

 

SOUS TOUTES RESERVES 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

CLASSEMENT FINAL  
DIVISION REGIONALE    GROUPE B U 15 

CLASSEMENT CLUBS J G N P BP BC  POINTS 

01er  RE.ARROUCH 16 11 03 02 45 07 36 

02ème   ES.TELEGHMA 16 10 04 02 38 17 34 

03ème   CAM.SKIKDA 16 10 02 04 51 20 32 

04ème  ASE.COLLO 11 06 03 02 30 12 21 

05ème  E.COLLO 10 07 00 03 18 14 21 

06ème  TM.SKIKDA 14 05 03 06 21 27 18 

07ème  WA.CONSTANTINE 12 05 00 07 21 20 15 

08ème  MC.H.BOUZIANE 14 03 00 11 10 50 09 

09ème   OH.BOUZIANE 12 00 00 12 00 61 00 

 

 
CLASSEMENT FINAL  

DIVISION REGIONALE    GROUPE B U 17 
CLASSEMENT CLUBS J G N P BP BC  POINTS 

01er  TM.SKIKDA 14 11 01 02 46 12 34 

02ème    RE.ARROUCH 10 06 02 02 32 11 20 

03ème  E.COLLO 09 06 02 01 25 14 20 

04ème  MC.H.BOUZIANE 12 05 04 03 22 13 19 

05me  ASE.COLLO 10 04 03 03 15 13 15 

06ème  CAM.SKIKDA 11 04 01 06 19 19 13 

07ème  WA.CONSTANTINE 11 03 02 06 16 24 11 

08ème  ES.TELEGHMA 11 03 01 07 22 20 10 

09ème  OH.BOUZIANE 12 00 00 12 05 67 00 

 

 
CLASSEMENT FINAL  

DIVISION REGIONALE    GROUPE B U 19 

CLASSEMENT CLUBS J G N P BP BC  POINTS 

01er    ES.TELEGHMA 16 13 02 01 43 07 41 

02ème   TM.SKIKDA 14 11 01 02 55 08 36 

03ème  E.COLLO 12 07 02 03 33 11 23 

04ème  CAM.SKIKDA 12 06 03 03 26 16 21 

05ème  ASE.COLLO 10 05 01 04 15 11 16 

06ème  MC.H.BOUZIANE 12 03 02 07 12 30 11 

07ème  WA.CONSTANTINE 10 02 01 07 13 23 07 

08ème  RE.ARROUCH 12 01 01 10 15 33 04 

09ème  OH.BOUZIANE 14 01 01 12 10 77 04 

 

SOUS TOUTES RESERVES 

 

 



 

 

 

 
CLASSEMENT FINAL  

DIVISION REGIONALE    GROUPE C U 15 
CLASSEMENT CLUBS J G N P BP BC  POINTS 

01er  USM.TAHER 12 10 00 02 32 08 30 

02ème  MB.KAOUS 12 09 01 02 33 09 28 

03ème   CRB.FERDJIOUA 12 08 01 02 34 11 26 

04ème  JS.REDJAS 12 05 01 06 23 23 16 

05ème  NRB.GRAREM 12 02 02 08 13 35 08 

06ème  CRB.E.MILIA 11 01 02 08 09 35 05 

07ème  NRB.E.ABDELKADER 11 00 02 09 10 38 02 

 
CLASSEMENT FINAL  

DIVISION REGIONALE    GROUPE C U 17 
CLASSEMENT CLUBS J G N P BP BC  POINTS 

01er   USM.TAHER 12 08 02 02 30 07 26 

02ème  MB.KAOUS 12 05 05 02 24 12 20 

03ème   JS.REDJAS 11 05 01 05 19 19 16 

04ème  CRB.FERDJIOUA 11 05 01 05 12 16 16 

05ème  NRB.GRAREM 11 04 03 04 17 19 15 

06ème  CRB.E.MILIA 10 02 01 07 12 19 07 

07ème  NRB.E.ABDELKADER 10 02 01 07 10 35 07 

 
CLASSEMENT FINAL  

DIVISION REGIONALE    GROUPE C U 19 

CLASSEMENT CLUBS J G N P BP BC  POINTS 

01er  USM.TAHER 12 10 01 01 37 14 31 

02ème   CRB.FERDJIOUA 12 08 00 04 35 19 24 

03ème  NRB.GRAREM 09 05 00 04 22 18 15 

04ème  NRB.E.ABDELKADER 09 04 01 04 16 15 13 

05ème  JS.REDJAS 10 04 01 05 24 25 13 

06ème  MB.KAOUS 11 02 02 07 11 39 08 

07ème  CRB.E.MILIA 09 02 00 07 09 20 06 

 

SOUS TOUTES RESERVES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
CLASSEMENT FINAL  

DIVISION REGIONALE    GROUPE D U 15 
CLASSEMENT CLUBS J G N P BP BC  POINTS 

01er   WA.TADJENANET 13 12 02 00 28 02 35 

02ème   FCB.CLIAD 10 07 03 00 32 07 24 

03ème  AE.E.EULMA 13 07 02 04 23 10 23 

04ème  ESB.SAKHRA 09 06 01 02 24 20 19 

05ème  FCB.E.ARCH 10 04 03 03 16 15 15 

06ème  AB.C.LAID 11 04 01 06 15 29 13 

07ème  CRB.H.SOUKHNA 11 03 01 07 10 18 10 

08ème  MCB.B.SAKHRA 12 00 00 12 02 54 00 

 

 
  CLASSEMENT FINAL  

DIVISION REGIONALE    GROUPE D U 17 
CLASSEMENT CLUBS J G N P BP BC  POINTS 

01er   AB.C.LAID 13 10 01 02 30 10 31 

02ème  ES.B.SAKHRA 14 09 01 04 33 18 28 

03ème  WA.TADJENANET 13 08 02 03 17 21 26 

04ème   AE.EULMA 14 04 06 04 22 15 18 

05ème  CRB.H.SOUKHNA 11 04 02 05 20 21 14 

06ème  FCB.C.LAID 11 04 01 06 15 26 13 

07ème  FCB.E.ARCH 12 02 03 07 18 33 09 

08ème  MCB..B.SAKHRA 12 00 01 11 12 49 01 

 

 
CLASSEMENT FINAL  

DIVISION REGIONALE    GROUPE D U 19 

CLASSEMENT CLUBS J G N P BP BC  POINTS 

01er   WA.TADJENANET 13 10 01 02 32 10 31 

02ème   A.E.EULMA 12 08 01 03 18 17 25 

03ème  FCB.E.ARCH 13 07 01 05 25 18 22 

04ème  AB.C.LAID 14 06 03 05 24 19 21 

05ème  ESB.SAKHRA 13 05 03 05 25 22 18 

06ème  MCB.SAKHRA 12 05 00 07 26 26 15 

07ème  FCB.C.LAID 13 03 03 07 17 26 12 

08ème  CRB.H.SOUKHNA 12 03 01 08 20 36 10 

 

SOUS TOUTES RESERVES 

 

 

 

 



 

CLASSEMENT FINAL 
DIVISION REGIONALE    GROUPE E U 15 

 
CLASSEMENT CLUBS J G N P BP BC  POINTS 

01er   ES.A.OUALMANE 14 11 02 01 43 08 35 

02ème  IRB.A.ARNAT 12 09 02 01 33 08 29 

03ème  NRB.OURICIA 09 06 02 01 24 10 20 

04ème   CR.A.KEBIRA 09 05 01 03 26 10 16 

05ème  IRB.A.LAHDJAR 13 03 03 07 148 28 13 

06ème  WR.N.BORDJ 13 03 02 08 13 34 11 

07ème  ES.O.ADOAUNE 12 02 03 07 24 28 09 

08ème  CRB.K.ABTAL 09 02 03 04 14 30 09 

09ème  IRB.T.IFACANE 10 01 01 08 03 41 04 

 

 

CLASSEMENT FINAL 
DIVISION REGIONALE    GROUPE E U 17 

 
CLASSEMENT CLUBS J G N P BP BC  POINTS 

01er   IRB.A.ARNAT 12 10 00 02 45 12 30 

02ème  IRB.A.LAHDJAR 13 09 01 03 35 10 28 

03ème   CR.A.KEBIRA 11 07 01 03 20 12 22 

04ème  ES.O.ADOUANE 13 06 02 05 44 21 20 

05ème  NRB.OURICIA 09 06 01 02 22 09 19 

06ème  ES.A.OUALMANE 11 05 00 06 16 19 15 

07ème  WRB.B.BORDJ 11 03 01 07 15 30 10 

08ème  CRB.K.ABTAL 12 02 02 08 18 47 08 

09ème  IRB.T.IFACANE 10 00 00 10 03 66 00 

 

CLASSEMENT FINAL  
DIVISION REGIONALE    GROUPE E U 19 

CLASSEMENT CLUBS J G N P BP BC  POINTS 

01er   CR.A.KEBIRA 12 09 01 02 28 13 28 

02ème   ES.A.OUALMANE 11 09 00 02 25 09 27 

03ème  ES.O.ADOUANE 15 08 01 06 34 21 25 

04ème  NRB.OURICIA 09 06 01 02 24 11 19 

05ème  WRB.BORDJ 14 04 04 06 19 20 16 

06ème  CRB.K.ABTAL 14 02 04 08 22 31 10 

07ème  IRB.A.ARNAT 10 02 03 05 14 22 09 

08ème  IRB.A.LAHDJAR 12 02 01 09 14 30 07 

09ème  IRB.T.IFACANE 11 02 01 08 07 49 07 

 

SOUS TOUTES RESERVES 

 

 



 


